NW4G Series
Block manifold; block
Piping
Bl
oc
k
m
an

Atmosphere Cannot be used in corrosive gas environment.
Weight� g 115.4
How to order
Port sizeAWith in-stop valve spacer
Individual air supply spacer
PIS GWS6W4G2
Code Description
A  Port size
GWS6 ø6 fitting
GWS8 ø8 fitting
*1: �Use turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32 for lubrication. Note that excessive lubricant
may cause unstable operation.
*1: Specify the spacer positions in the manifold specifications sheet.
*2: �A/B individual air supply compatible spacer with in-stop valve spacer is not available
when the fitting is elbow.
*3: �Individual air supply compatible spacer with in-stop valve spacer is not compatible
with external pilot (K).
*4: Stacking of spacers is not possible.
*5: A spacer cannot be combined with a masking plate.
JIS symbol
 Individual air supply compatible spacer with in-stop valve spacer
Dimensions
 MW4GB2
aaaa
PUSH
EXH
SUP
12/14
PA
3  / 5R
1P
2 B2 B 2 B 2 B
4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A
2 B
1P
PUSH